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STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

AQUA ILLINOIS, INC. 
Petition for Issuance of Certificates of Public 
Convenience and Necessity to Operate Water 
Systems; approval of asset purchase 
agreement; approval of rates and accounting 
entries; and approval of a variance to the 
standard main extension rules 

) 
) 
) 
)  Docket No. 07-0296 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

Boyd J. Springer and Albert D. Sturtevant of Jones Day hereby enter their appearance as 
additional attorneys in the above-referenced proceeding on behalf of Aqua Illinois, Inc.  Notices 
should be sent as follows: 

Boyd J. Springer 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 

 

Dated: July 9, 2007 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
AQUA ILLINOIS, INC. 
 
By:  /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant   

One of their attorneys 
 
Boyd J. Springer 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Albert D. Sturtevant, an attorney, certify that on July 9, 2007, I served a copy of the 
foregoing Entry of Appearance by electronic mail to the individuals on the Service List below. 

 
 

 /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
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SERVICE LIST 
 

Stephen Yoder 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
syoder@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Linda M. Buell 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
lbuell@icc.illinois.gov 

 
James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 

Bill Marr 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
wmarr@icc.illinois.gov 

  
  
 


